
No 

02 

07 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

26 

27 

28 

29 

SL 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

D.G.M. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL, 

POST GRADUATE STUDIES AND RESEARCH CENTRE GADAG. 

Name of the Teacher 

Dr.S.N.Belavadi 

Dr.B.N.Patil 

Teaching staff attendance for the Month of February -2025 

Dr.S.K.Hiremath 

Dr.S.V.Emmi 

Dr.D.G.Kolumi 
Dr.R.V.Shatter 

Dr.M.D.Samudri 

Dr.Y.A.Phaniband 

Dr.J.P. Basarigidad 
Dr.M.V.Sobagin 
Dr.V.S.Kori 

Dr. S.P.Nidagundi 
Dr.J. S. Menasagi 

Dr.B.M.Kanaj 
Dr.V.S.Adoor 

Dr. SD Yarageri 
Dr. S C Garawad 
Dr.K.S.Kantimath 

Dr. Kumar Choudappalavar 
Dr.J.S.Viraktamath 

Dr.A.R.Hiremath 

Dr.Sumai. M.A 
Dr.M.Y.Katavkar 
Dr.M.B.Sarvi 

SmtJ.C.Hiremath 

Dr.R.P.Devadhar 

Dr.T.Vidyavati 
Dr.RRPatil 

Dr.Pallavi.M. 

Dr.A.LHonagannavar 
Dr.K.M.Nadaf 
Dr. Chaitrika Hosur 

Dr. Rajine E T 

Dr. Soumya V Abbigeri 

J.S.V.V S's 

Dr.S.S.Hiremath 

Miss. Veda P Digidigi 

Designation 

Professor 

Professor 
Professor 
Professor 
Asso. Professor 

Professor 

Professor 

Professor 

Professor 
Professor 

Professor 
Professor 

Professor 

Professor 
Professor 

Professor 

Professor 

Professor 

Professor 
Asso. Professor 

Asso. Professor 
Asso. Professor 

Asso. Professor 

Asst. Professor 

Asst. Professor 
Asst. Professor 

Asst. Professor 

Asst. Professor 

Asst. Professor 

Asst. Professor 
Asst. Professor 

Asst. Professor 

Asst. Professor 

Asst. Professor 

Asst.Prof.(Yoga) 
Asst.Prof. (Statistics) 

Total 

working 
days 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 
23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

01 

04 

04 

01 

02 

01 

2/2 

01 

01 

03 

01 

12 

01 

32 

3½ 

02 

Maternity Leave From 
09.01.2025 To 09.07.2025 

01 

04 

01 

No. of CLISCL/OD 

01 

ePaNCiPAL DGM Ayurvedic Madical College 
Qr.S.V.Savadi Road 

GADAG-582103 
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